HOW TO MEASURE

MEN / UNISEX

1. NECK

Measure the caollar/neck size around the base of the neck. Leave about a finger-width
gap for comfort.

2. CHEST

Measure around the biggest part of your chest, running the tape under the arms and
across the shoulder blades.

3. WAIST

Measure around the waist keeping one finger between tape and body. Measure at the
naval.

4. INLEG
Measure the inside of the leg from the crotch to the top of the heel of the shaoe.

LADIES

5. BUST

Measure around the chest, running the tape under the arms, around the fullest part of
the bust and across the shoulder blades.

6. NATURAL WAIST

Measure around the central part of the torso where the natural waistline sits (find the
natural crease by bending to one side].

7. LOWER WAIST

The low waistline sits around 4cm below your naval. Run tape around this area to
measure.

8. HIP
Measure around the fullest part of the top of the hips, keeping your feet together.

ACCED

WORKWEAR



MEN'S TROUSERS (REGULAR)
SIZE 72R 77R 117R 122R

SLIM FIT REGULAR FIT RELAXED FIT

TO FIT WAIST [CM] 72 77 117 122

INLEG [CM]) 73 80 84 84

MEN'S TROUSERS [STOUT)

SIZE (‘
TO FIT WAIST [CM]

INSIDE LEG (CM])
‘ MEN'S TROUSERS (LONG]

SIZE 74L 79L

TO FIT WAIST [CM) 74 79

INSIDE LEG (CM) 81 81

COVERALLS [REGULAR]

SIZE 72R 77R

TO FIT CHEST [CM] 82 87 LONG REGULAR STOUT
TOFITWAIST(CM] | 79 77

INLEG (CM] 73 80

COVERALLS [STOUT)

SIZE 878 92s

TOFITCHEST[CM] | o7 102

TOFITWAIST[CM) | g7 92

INLEG (CM] 70 72

COVERALLS [LONG]

SIZE 74L 79L

TOFITCHEST[CM) | g7 92

TO FIT WAIST [CM) 74 79
INLEG (CM] 81 81




UNISEX JEANS / TROUSERS
SIZE M

WOMENS EQUIVALENT SIZE 72R 77R 82R 87R
TO FIT WAIST (CM] 72 77 82 87

INLEG (CM] 73 80 82 84

92R
92
84

97R

102R
102
84

XL

107R
107
84

RAINWEAR UNISEX TROUSERS

SIZE S M L XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

WOMENS EQUIVALENT SIZE | 10-12 | 14-16 | 18-20 | 22-24 | 26-28 | 30-32 | 38-40
TO FIT WAIST [CM] 77 8287 | 9297 | 102-107

INLEG (CM] 73 75 76 78

112-117
77

122-127

132-137
77

112R
12
84

RAINWEAR & UNISEX JACKETS
SIZE L
TO FIT CHEST [CM) 100

2XL
110

3XL
115

4XL
120

5XL
125

BXL
130

SHIRT / POLOS / JACKETS / WINDCHEATERS / VESTS
SIZE XS S M L XL
TO FIT NECK (CM) 3435 | 36-37 | 3839 | 4142 | 43-44
TO FIT CHEST [CM) 87 92 97 102 107

2XL

45-46

112

3XL
47-48
117

4XL
49-50
122-127

SXL
51-52
132-137

BXL
53-54
142-147

LADIES' SHIRTS / TROUSERS
SIZE

TO FIT BUST (CM]
TO FIT NATURAL WAIST (CM]

TO FIT LOWER WAIST [CM]

TO FIT HIP [CM]
(20 CM FROM WAIST)

INLEG [CM]

14
100
80
82

107
80

M

16
1105
85
87

112
80

3XL
122R

122
84

AU MEN
us

AU LADIES
EU

Please note: Certain colours may not be available in XS or 6XL.
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